
Solid Waste Bureau  
Permit Section Staff Directory 

 
Section Manager:   Terry Nelson, Manager 
 Voice: (505) 827-2328 
 Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
 Email:  terry.nelson1@state.nm.us 
 
 Darren Padilla – Hydrologist 
 Voice: (505) 827-2828 
 Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
 Email:  darren.padilla@state.nm.us 
 
 James Dyer – Hydrologist 

Voice:  (505) 827-2677 
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email:  james.dyer@state.nm.us 
 
Teresa Musial –Hydrologist 
Voice:  (505) 827-2608 
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email:  teresa.musial@state.nm.us 
 
John Offersen – Environmental Specialist 
Voice: (505) 827-2385 
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email:  john.offersen@state.nm.us 
 
Bill Schueler – Environmental Specialist 
Voice: (505) 827-2464 
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email:  william.schueler@state.nm.us 
 
Vacant – Environmental Specialist 
Voice:   
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email: 
 
Vicky Baca – Civil Engineer 
Voice:  (505) 827-2441 
Facsimile: (505) 827-2902 
Email:  vicky.baca@state.nm.us 
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